
GROUPS

Hamilton Week 1 Front Orchestra
Rear Orchestra,

Mezzanine & Front
Grand Tier

Rear Grand Tier &
Front Balcony

Rear Balcony

Date Time 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+

*Wed. July 19, 2023 7:30 PM $132.00 $92.00 $72.00 $42.00

Thur. July 20, 2023 1:30 PM $112.00 $92.00 $72.00 $42.00

*Thur. July 20, 2023 7:30 PM $132.00 $92.00 $72.00 $42.00

Fri. July 21, 2023 8:00 PM $152.00 $102.00 $82.00 $42.00

Sat. July 22, 2023 2:00 PM $152.00 $102.00 $82.00 $42.00

Sat. July 22, 2023 8:00 PM $152.00 $102.00 $82.00 $42.00

Sun. July 23,2023 1:00 PM $152.00 $102.00 $82.00 $42.00

Sun. July 23, 2023 7:00 PM $132.00 $92.00 $72.00 $42.00

Hamilton Week 2 Front Orchestra
Rear Orchestra,

Mezzanine & Front
Grand Tier

Rear Grand Tier &
Front Balcony

Rear Balcony

Date Time 10+ 10+ 10+ 10+

*Tue. July 25, 2023 7:30 PM $132.00 $92.00 $72.00 $42.00

Wed. July 26, 2023 7:30 PM $132.00 $92.00 $72.00 $42.00

Thur. July 27, 2023 7:30 PM $132.00 $92.00 $72.00 $42.00

Fri. July 28, 2023 8:00 PM $152.00 $102.00 $82.00 $42.00

Sat. July 29, 2023 2:00 PM $152.00 $102.00 $82.00 $42.00

Sat. July 29, 2023 8:00 PM $152.00 $102.00 $82.00 $42.00

Sun. July 30, 2023 1:00 PM $152.00 $102.00 $82.00 $42.00

Sun. July 30, 2023 7:00 PM $132.00 $92.00 $72.00 $42.00

*Season Members attend and inventory may already be limited*
All prices are subject to change

Final group count, less deposit, due June 7th.



GROUPS


